

Ravi Dass & Ors. vs. Kishori Lal & Ors.

COPC No.36 of 2026

26.02.2026 Present: Mr. Pawan Gautam, Advocate, for the petitioners.

In view of request made by learned counsel
appearing for the petitioners, list on **05.03.2026**.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

February 26, 2026
(subhash)