

Ravi Dass & Others versus Kishori Lal & Others

COPC No.36 of 2026

05.03.2026 Present: Mr. Pawan Gautam, Advocate, for the
petitioners.

Let notices be issued to the respondents,
returnable within six weeks from today, on taking steps
within a period of seven days.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

March 05, 2026 (ps)