

COPC-36 of 2026

12.03.2026 Present: Mr. Pawan Gautam, Advocate for the petitioners.

Steps for service of respondents have not been taken as such notices could not be issued. Let the same be taken within a period of one week. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

12.03.2026

(Vriti)